
Faegre & Benson represents many of the world’s leading food, 

agriculture and biofuels companies. We have more than 100 

attorneys dedicated to serving companies in these industries.  To 

better serve the specialized needs of our food, agriculture and 

biofuels clients, our lawyers are organized in industry segment teams. 

These teams monitor the economic, business and legal trends in the 

segment.  By staying current with market trends in their segment, 

our lawyers are able to quickly understand and address the unique 

needs of clients in these segments. 

In addition, our lawyers are members of industry-related associations.  

We are participating members of CropLife America, the American 

Meat Institute, the American Seed Trade Association, the National 

Grain & Feed Association, the Agricultural Retailers Association, 

the International Dairy Foods Association, and the International 

Foodservice Manufacturers Association.

FOOD, AGRICULTURE AND 
BIOFUELS SEGMENT TEAMS

Agricultural Equipment
Mark J. Carpenter

mcarpenter@faegre.com
612.766.8059

Agricultural Finance
Michael R. Stewart

mstewart@faegre.com
612.766.7928

Agricultural Retail & Distribution
Ross W. Johnson

rwjohnson@faegre.com
515.248.9007

Animal Health Products      
Jacob D. Bylund

jbylund@faegre.com
515.248.9020 

Todd P. Langel
tlangel@faegre.com

515.248.9009

Beverage Products
Colin C. Deihl

cdeihl@faegre.com
303.607.3651

Biofuels 
Peter J. Ekberg

pekberg@faegre.com
612.766.8505

Andrew Anderson
aanderson@faegre.com

515.248.9003 

Crop Protection Products
John P. Mandler

jmandler@faegre.com
612.766.7221

Food Distribution
Kim J Walker

kwalker@faegre.com
515.248.9002

Food Processing & Technologies
Kim J Walker

kwalker@faegre.com
515.248.9002

Grain Industry
Jacob D. Bylund

jbylund@faegre.com
515.248.9020

Todd P. Langel
tlangel@faegre.com

515.248.9009

Protein Production & Processing
Kim J Walker

kwalker@faegre.com
515.248.9002

Restaurants
Brian B. Schnell

bschnell@faegre.com
612.766.7472

Seed Products
John P. Mandler

jmandler@faegre.com
612.766.7221
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